Place Bib#
1 2874
2 3123
3 3245

HITS Grand Junction, CO Olympic Results

May 17, 2015

Age Group Race Results Report - Top Males Overall in Olympic Male division - based on Gun Elapsed time

Name

Brian Folts
Steve Murray
frederick Ryals

Swim

T1

Bike

T2

00:22:43.891 00:01:47.567 01:01:47.909 00:00:42.813
00:21:59.647 00:02:15.046 01:02:32.966 00:01:33.120
00:23:04.037 00:02:12.739 01:03:03.627 00:00:45.534

Age Group Race Report for Male 25-29 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
3205
3069
2851
2948
2799
3304
3336

Place

N o b, WN e

Name

Nicolas Rodriguez
Christopher Lee

Patrick Faurer
Devon Hickam
Luke Clayton

Korey Stephens

Keenan Walter

Swim
00:28:55.791
00:24:16.609
00:24:47.786
00:28:12.208
00:00:00.000
00:27:26.242
00:34:10.412

T1
00:01:18.332
00:04:49.764
00:02:09.167
00:03:10.852
08:16:28.683
00:04:38.942
00:05:07.626

Bike

01:02:03.767
01:11:49.263
01:16:06.447
01:15:48.007
01:14:20.612
00:00:00.000
01:28:46.349

T2
00:00:56.798
00:01:11.107
00:00:56.936
00:01:19.112
00:01:26.384
09:50:01.900
00:01:25.590

Age Group Race Report for Male 30-34 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib#

3033

a b WN

3177

Name

2760 Josef Butcher
2749 Jonathan Bragg
2797 Jacob Paul Casias

Nathan Kincaid

2942 Justin Hemmer

Blake Pender

Swim
00:22:53.873
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:28:05.647
00:32:13.950
00:31:13.810

T1
00:03:33.478
08:17:40.703
08:19:52.228
00:04:02.079
00:03:17.400
00:03:28.043

Bike

01:13:38.280
01:17:43.944
01:17:32.651
01:19:09.420
01:20:51.296
01:21:09.885

T2
00:01:25.085
00:01:17.169
00:01:26.596
00:02:29.345
00:01:53.544
00:01:08.228

Age Group Race Report for Male 35-39 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 3271

Name
David Schatz

2 2939 Andrew Heidt

Swim

T1

Bike

T2

00:00:00.000 08:20:25.990 01:14:59.924 00:01:05.451
00:31:20.138 00:04:19.898 01:11:32.911 00:01:24.983

Run

00:40:53.331
00:42:50.220
00:42:39.176

Run

00:45:05.237
00:44:01.240
00:54:28.586
00:55:48.219
00:57:17.468
01:02:14.732
01:05:00.898

Run

00:52:55.263
00:56:11.940
01:03:15.954
01:07:08.338
01:05:03.431
01:11:44.685

Run
00:49:20.979
00:53:13.911

Finish

02:07:55.511
02:11:10.999
02:11:45.113

Finish

02:18:19.925
02:26:07.983
02:38:28.922
02:44:18.398
02:45:23.147
03:08:06.632
03:14:30.875

Finish

02:34:25.979
02:48:43.756
02:57:57.429
03:00:54.829
03:03:19.621
03:08:44.651

Finish
02:41:42.344
02:41:51.841

Age Sex
29 M
47 M
34 M
Age Sex
25 M
26 M
28 M
28 M
27 M
25 M
25 M
Age Sex
33 M
33 M
34 M
30 M
33 M
31 M
Age Sex
35 M
36 M



3 2992 Emanuel Jester

4 3194 Tom Potter

00:33:38.494 00:04:53.447 01:24:08.863 00:01:42.890
00:42:29.057 00:07:01.835 01:47:35.388 00:02:31.235

Age Group Race Report for Male 40-44 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

O 00 NO UL A WN P

Bib #
3374
2697
2888
3392
861
3027
3377
3174
3404

Name
Keith Watson

Mikael Anderson

Jeremy Futrell
Brian Wood

Heriberto Hiraldo

John Kennedy
Kuhrt Wieneke
Peter Orosz
Ruben Zorrilla

Swim
00:24:22.484
00:29:07.028
00:28:42.054
00:27:29.362
00:31:55.313
00:32:51.406
00:25:10.523
00:31:12.172
00:30:53.968

T1
00:02:53.549
00:06:14.801
00:05:11.239
00:03:23.108
00:03:06.292
00:05:42.664
00:04:04.116
00:04:22.266
00:05:20.083

Bike

01:06:13.950
01:11:42.236
01:14:18.171
01:13:58.780
01:18:32.648
01:12:48.252
01:16:52.190
01:12:38.079
01:26:16.638

T2
00:01:10.673
00:01:36.128
00:01:20.617
00:00:52.683
00:01:46.453
00:01:58.713
00:01:31.895
00:00:53.919
00:02:06.002

Age Group Race Report for Male 45-49 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

N o ok, WN e

Bib #
3391
3242
2756
3198
1313
3348
3310

Name
Tim Wojtalik
Dave Ross

Jason Brenneman

Mike Preston
Keith Sullivan
Grant Warfield
Jason Surface

Swim
00:24:02.960
00:20:31.577
00:28:31.210
00:42:47.707
00:37:19.320
00:39:21.494
00:33:49.770

T1
00:03:13.610
00:02:50.399
00:04:44.328
00:03:18.785
00:03:43.970
00:05:50.367
00:06:42.620

Bike

01:10:40.844
01:17:27.180
01:23:53.118
01:20:40.241
01:13:07.804
01:20:33.487
01:28:33.010

T2
00:01:17.435
00:01:56.935
00:01:07.558
00:01:21.621
00:01:29.856
00:01:42.597
00:03:23.035

Age Group Race Report for Male 50-54 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

N o o bW N R

Bib #
3204
2680
3288
3337
3075
2971
2926

Name
Cory Robinson

Mark Alderdice

Mike Stepanek
Kent Walter
John Madrid
Steve Hunter
Kurt Hansen

Swim
00:20:22.241
00:28:28.344
00:32:39.761
00:31:20.970
00:33:45.665
00:28:01.150
00:37:40.193

T1
00:02:58.570
00:03:24.161
00:05:17.999
00:03:38.077
00:03:02.397
00:04:35.368
00:06:24.287

Bike

01:12:53.641
01:14:09.174
01:12:21.067
01:16:42.771
01:11:20.144
01:17:38.029
01:15:59.667

T2
00:01:11.823
00:01:15.534
00:01:18.505
00:02:14.652
00:01:19.267
00:01:19.522
00:02:19.558

01:13:32.171
01:12:48.919

Run

00:51:58.182
00:50:34.696
00:53:22.515
00:58:06.251
00:49:13.191
00:52:35.081
01:02:36.041
01:04:56.447
00:55:58.212

Run
00:48:46.214
00:51:23.960
01:00:01.575
00:52:22.502
01:06:04.961
01:06:30.346
01:04:54.991

Run
00:48:22.518
00:52:14.411
00:54:30.994
00:52:21.664
00:58:47.852
00:58:57.632
00:50:18.596

03:17:55.865
03:52:26.434

Finish

02:26:38.838
02:39:14.889
02:42:54.596
02:43:50.184
02:44:33.897
02:45:56.116
02:50:14.765
02:54:02.883
03:00:34.903

Finish

02:28:01.063
02:34:10.051
02:58:17.789
03:00:30.856
03:01:45.911
03:13:58.291
03:17:23.426

Finish

02:25:48.793
02:39:31.624
02:46:08.326
02:46:18.134
02:48:15.325
02:50:31.701
02:52:42.301

37
38

M
M

Age Sex

44
44
42
40
44
41
42
44
44

T L L

Age Sex

46
45
46
45
47
45
48

L L

Age Sex

51
51
53
54
54
51
54

<L <L



8 3116 Steve Moats
9 2757 Keith Brown
10 2737 Edward Bowen

00:24:12.946 00:04:07.927 01:20:50.580 00:02:01.561
00:37:47.107 00:07:15.731 01:16:07.567 00:02:40.897
00:34:44.912 00:06:55.546 01:18:20.547 00:02:49.579

Age Group Race Report for Male 55-59 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Swim Tl Bike T2
1 2873 Paul Finger 00:00:00.000 08:17:16.281 01:11:48.344 00:01:06.750
2 3363 Gary Waterhouse 00:33:27.082 00:03:39.664 01:16:19.442 00:01:36.595
3 3055 Steve Kuehster 00:27:35.961 00:08:29.951 01:25:00.246 00:02:32.823
4 3380 Mike Willey 00:33:48.581 00:06:05.070 01:32:19.443 00:02:09.950

Age Group Race Report for Male 60-64 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2
1 3284 Quay Snyder 00:26:03.054 00:07:00.075 01:18:36.647 00:01:45.672
2 3397 Paul Zellner 00:51:40.532 00:07:24.096 01:37:53.374 00:02:35.050

Age Group Race Report for Male 65-69 in division Olympic Male - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2
1 1317 Steve Bell 00:30:40.154 00:04:55.626 01:16:26.394 00:01:08.830
2 2896 Brian Grant 00:34:00.328 00:05:40.316 01:30:28.353 00:01:17.173

01:03:48.842
00:57:14.535
01:01:08.071

Run

00:57:45.237
00:56:40.405
00:57:32.827
01:42:58.434

Run
00:56:24.362
01:07:14.600

Run
00:54:53.088
00:54:52.569

Age Group Race Results Report - Top Females Overall in Olympic Female division - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name
1 3179 Stephanie M Popelar
2 2881 Monica Folts
3 2820 Lauren Dorosz

Swim T1 Bike T2

00:23:58.802 00:02:10.410 01:09:06.303 00:00:57.873
00:24:41.961 00:01:56.418 01:12:07.764 00:00:59.037
00:00:00.000 08:12:47.533 01:17:38.490 00:01:04.673

Age Group Race Report for Female 25-29 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2
1 2957 Leah Homburger 00:31:41.755 00:04:28.231 01:29:03.697 00:01:23.904
2 2838 Laura Egan 00:23:25.535 00:04:59.845 01:31:15.006 00:01:45.967
3 3312 Lauren Tehan 00:43:07.240 00:06:49.293 01:37:17.105 00:02:25.618
4 3065 Jacey Larner-Lewis 00:38:19.909 00:08:43.800 01:36:13.529 00:02:49.103

Run

00:43:39.437
00:44:29.344
00:52:57.069

Run

00:58:04.897
01:19:49.683
00:58:20.513
01:08:43.635

02:55:01.856
03:01:05.837
03:03:58.655

Finish

02:43:46.612
02:51:43.188
03:01:11.808
03:57:21.478

Finish
02:49:49.810
03:46:47.652

Finish
02:48:04.092
03:06:18.739

Finish

02:19:52.825
02:24:14.524
02:40:17.765

Finish

03:04:42.484
03:21:16.036
03:27:59.769
03:34:49.976

50
54
53

Age
58
55
59
57

Age
60
61

Age
65
68

Age
48
29
40

Age
26
27
26
29

Sex

=LKL

Sex

Sex

Sex

M T T M



5 3311 Kara Tauchman
6 3351 Brittany Warren

00:39:55.037 00:08:04.691 01:51:59.394 00:02:09.070
00:40:34.540 00:05:58.368 01:29:35.606 00:03:07.481

Age Group Race Report for Female 30-34 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #

2745
2927

u b WN

Name

2919 Margaret Grondorf
2890 Marisa Gillispie

Isla Bragg
Andrea Hart

3286 Lauren Sonberg

Swim
00:29:08.028
00:31:39.196
00:45:17.056
00:00:00.000
00:37:47.843

T1
00:03:04.243
00:05:17.067
00:04:15.969
08:30:48.177
00:08:52.517

Bike

01:19:59.462
01:12:44.726
01:20:19.594
01:45:09.535
01:45:04.710

T2
00:00:59.357
00:01:47.278
00:01:16.807
00:01:56.867
00:01:59.565

Age Group Race Report for Female 35-39 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib#

3050
2735

u b WN

2807

Name

2925 Caroline Guillebaud

Brook Kreder
Kelli Becker

3082 Lorrie Mahoney

Lacey Croco

Swim
00:30:53.882
00:34:32.295
23:22:31.530
00:30:43.878
00:34:04.255

T1
00:04:38.349
00:07:21.101
01:15:39.800
00:07:25.486
00:06:24.699

Bike

01:19:36.028
01:27:08.934
01:27:51.667
01:33:01.631
01:35:11.676

T2
00:01:22.367
00:01:52.243
00:02:08.446
00:03:02.995
00:02:34.744

Age Group Race Report for Female 40-44 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib #
2949
2692
3164
2965
3163
3283
3062
2818
2889
2858

Place

O 00 NO UL A WN -

=
o

Name
Nikki Hola

Charity Alexander
Jennifer O'Donnell
Jennifer Hoover

Sarah Ocasek
Jennifer Smith
JJ Lahoe
Amy Day
Tiffany Futrell
Angela Fedler

Swim
00:28:48.721
00:26:23.638
00:34:53.823
00:00:00.000
00:34:12.294
00:37:35.280
00:00:00.000
00:36:28.801
00:41:12.029
00:36:34.289

T1
00:03:44.419
00:06:03.313
00:05:08.594
08:21:03.377
00:05:31.538
00:03:25.825
08:20:06.574
00:06:34.135
00:07:13.193
00:05:41.952

Bike

01:20:39.456
01:27:15.597
01:19:15.494
01:31:06.845
01:25:38.952
01:28:19.457
01:29:50.963
01:30:04.239
01:31:03.854
01:37:39.396

T2
00:01:13.259
00:01:43.889
00:01:47.374
00:02:24.107
00:01:41.945
00:01:40.129
00:01:08.261
00:03:36.991
00:02:50.845
00:02:39.507

Age Group Race Report for Female 45-49 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #

Name

Swim

T1

Bike

T2

00:54:52.651
01:26:11.532

Run

00:55:30.125
00:59:30.532
01:07:32.512
01:13:51.392
01:13:53.038

Run
00:54:27.890
00:59:50.688
01:05:02.631
01:15:16.740
01:27:12.164

Run
00:50:42.575
00:55:15.357
01:02:49.312
00:59:31.037
01:05:11.919
01:02:34.551
01:12:17.627
01:06:40.560
01:07:29.732
01:11:21.801

Run

03:37:00.843
03:45:27.527

Finish

02:48:41.215
02:50:58.799
03:18:41.938
03:47:35.971
03:47:37.673

Finish

02:50:58.516
03:10:45.261
03:13:14.075
03:29:30.730
03:45:27.538

Finish

02:45:08.430
02:56:41.794
03:03:54.597
03:09:55.366
03:12:16.648
03:13:35.242
03:19:13.425
03:23:24.726
03:29:49.653
03:33:56.945

Finish

29
25

Age Sex
32 F
33
32
30
31

M T T M

Age Sex
39 F
39
39
37
35

b e o e o B |

Age Sex
41
40
44
43
42
42
41
44
41
41

-n

M T M T T M M T m

Age Sex



1 3340 Jennifer Ward 00:00:00.000 09:34:07.953 00:00:00.000 00:00:00.000 10:26:37.909 02:42:27.909 47 F
2 3223 Elizabeth Romero 00:34:01.539 00:05:22.659 01:30:21.129 00:02:02.494 00:57:15.952 03:09:03.773 45 F
3 2736 Nina Bell 00:28:40.965 00:04:17.922 01:24:27.181 00:01:47.634 01:12:12.506 03:11:26.208 49 F
4 3328 Paula Vogel 00:31:51.682 00:06:12.208 01:27:46.897 00:02:32.803 01:05:54.548 03:14:18.138 45 F
5 3369 Robin Watkinson 00:27:36.806 00:04:53.300 01:31:19.062 00:02:00.098 01:09:28.221 03:15:17.487 47 F
6 2833 Beth Drees 00:30:25.629 00:05:01.652 01:29:41.264 00:02:22.529 01:08:19.987 03:15:51.061 49 F
7 3394 Deb Yenerich 00:31:40.426 00:05:24.421 01:37:16.516 00:01:59.412 01:07:37.468 03:23:58.243 47 F
8 3199 Ann Robinson 00:00:00.000 08:34:26.925 01:46:55.532 00:01:54.678 01:26:56.009 04:06:03.144 49 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 50-54 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Sex
1 3379 Dana Willett 23:21:24.982 01:10:55.372 01:22:37.557 00:01:49.916 00:54:42.383 02:51:30.211 50 F
2 3318 Suzanne Vannucci 00:36:55.454 00:04:20.748 01:22:16.568 00:01:11.994 00:59:46.341 03:04:31.105 50 F
3 2814 Renee Dalgleish 00:00:00.000 08:32:41.389 01:33:02.990 00:03:25.133 01:08:13.746 03:33:13.258 51 F
4 897 Wendy Wyskiel 00:33:44.280 00:06:32.247 01:42:31.034 00:01:56.611 01:10:37.544 03:35:21.716 53 F
5 2972 Beth James 00:44:49.653 00:04:26.784 01:33:23.893 00:02:40.917 01:10:59.219 03:36:20.466 50 F
6 3381 Tari Williams 00:32:38.830 00:05:34.488 01:38:13.565 00:02:12.811 01:19:42.430 03:38:22.124 50 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 55-59 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Sex
1 3361 Dorothy Waterhouse 00:32:59.851 00:04:01.861 01:19:15.612 00:02:23.191 01:00:39.578 02:59:20.093 57 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 60-64 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Sex
1 2712 Cassi Bailey 00:44:24.219 00:08:16.887 01:39:56.598 00:03:13.231 01:06:31.949 03:42:22.884 61 F
2 2897 Kay Grant 00:43:31.150 00:05:37.075 01:35:00.806 00:02:45.704 01:19:53.305 03:46:48.040 60 F
3 3360 Kim Warthan 00:29:51.536 00:06:26.915 01:42:11.636 00:02:34.489 01:35:25.354 03:56:29.930 60 F

Age Group Race Report for Female 65-69 in division Olympic Female - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Sex
1 2684 Lena Aldrich 00:00:00.000 08:29:10.664 01:26:04.311 00:02:20.231 01:17:39.294 03:31:04.500 66 F

Age Group Race Report for Clydesdale 40 & Over in division Olympic Clydesdale - based on Gun Elapsed time



Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Sex
1 3099 Richard Mayer 00:29:21.174 00:03:13.687 01:19:30.644 00:01:57.148 01:06:14.896 03:00:17.549 49 M

Age Group Race Report for Athena 40 & Over in division Olympic Athena - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Sex
1 3134 Deonna Neal 00:33:15.522 00:12:35.508 01:34:56.474 00:03:11.852 01:14:52.461 03:38:51.817 43 F

Age Group Race Report for All in division Olympic Female Aqua - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Swim T1 Bike Finish Age Sex
1 2664 Katherine Welter 00:38:45.123 00:02:58.175 01:31:03.586 02:12:46.884 29 F



